
 

 
     
 

 

 

 

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER 

TELECOMMUNICATION DIVISION, BHUBANESWAR 
AT – SLDC BUILDING, NEAR 132/33 KV S/S, MANCHESWAR 
P.O: MANCHESWAR RAILWAY COLONY, BHUBANESWAR, 

DIST:- KHURDA, ODISHA, PIN- 751017 
CIN – U401020R2004SGC007553 

GST NO.-21AAACO7873L1Z6 
E-mail – telc.div.bbs@optcl.co.in , Contact no.: 9438907466 

 

TENDER NOTICE NO. – DGM/TEL/BBS/HIRING VEHICLE/TENDER- 03/ 2022-23 
 
Adv no- 03/2022-23 Dt-.  
 
For and on behalf of The General Manager, Telecommunication Division, OPTCL, 

Bhubaneswar invites sealed Tenders from Registered Reputed Firms / Technical 

Agencies having GSTIN for “Hiring of commercial Diesel run light vehicles for 

official use at Telecom Division, OPTCL, BBSR”. Tender Paper mentioned in Tender 

Specification, Sale of Tender documents from dt.05.08.2022 to 25.08.2022 (10:00 AM 

to 5:00 PM) in any working days. Last date of submission of tender 26.08.2022 up to 1 

PM. Date of opening of tender dt.26.08.2022 at 4 PM. For details please visit our website 

www.optcl.co.in.(Bidders are requested to visit above site regularly for any changes, 

since it will not be published in newspaper again) 
    
 
   Sd/- 
 General Manager (Telecom), Bhubaneswar 
 

 
 

 


